

ITEM NO.108

Court 6 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).5922/2010

M/S CONTINENTAL FOUNDATION JOINT VENTURE & ANR. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAM BHAGATI & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 15-07-2021 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Manish Garg, Adv.
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 18.08.2021.

In the meanwhile, fresh notice to be issued to
the respondents.

The learned counsel for the appellant is also
directed to contact the advocate who appeared for the
respondents in the High Court, to obtain the address
and inform the respondents about the next date of
hearing.

(B.Parvathi)
Court Master

(Beena Jolly)
Court Master